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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Birdie Bunch karikas x Discgolf.ee - Ill etapp - Korvemaa

Kerdo Vilepill

Gert Kevin Kurmiste

Silver Ambur

Andres Kukka

Karla Vahar

Werner Grln

Rico Suigusaar

Konstantin Selli

Ivar Kasper

Romeo Rannik

Rene Pringi

Karmo Raam

Endrik Tamm

Robert Tarenémm

Caspar Metusala

Tanel Luik

Andre Vahl

Raul Reesar

Rando Randjde

Tauno Teder

Indrek Harjak
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1 | Rich-Rodger Manniste | 05/22/22 10:00

2

Martin Algus
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4 1 3/3/3/3|3|2 3| -4 64
4123 /3|3|4/4 3] 3 4
413 /3|4/3/2|23|-5)63
4124, 3/3|4|3 /3] 3 3
31224322 3|-5 |63
3,124 ,3/3|4/3/3] 3 3
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3/3/3/3|3|5/3/4| 3 3
31324333 /3| -2 66
5333|2434 3 3
4 334|334 2| -2 66
5/3/5 4 /3|3 /3|3 4 3
3/3/3/4/3|2,4 2| -3 |65
5/4,4|3/3/3/|3|3| 3 3
4 4|3 43|32 |3|+1 | 69
313423433 3 4
5 3|33 /4,32 3|42 70
414 4|3 /3/6/|3 /3| 3 3
31334332 3|44 72
4124 33|43 |2| 3 3
4 34,5 /4,3 /3 3|+4 | 72
5(3/4|3/3/4|3|3| 3 3
4 144 4/3|3|3|2|+6 | 74
4 /34 ,3/3|4|3|5 3 3
4 434334 343 | 71
412 3|33 /4/|3 /4| 3 3
5 3|4 445 3 |4|+412 80
412 334|544 3 3
3/4/3/4/6 4,4 3|+48 | 76
512425434 3 3
4.5 2 5|34 /5 3|45 73
5/3/5 3|3|5|5 3] 3 3
3122 54,33 /4,43 | 71
5/2 3|4 /34|33 3 3
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4 1 3/3 /53|32 343 | 71
3(3/3|3/3/4|3/3)| 4 3
4 433 |3|5 4 5 +15| 83
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__Hﬂﬂﬂﬂnﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬂﬁmlm--ll

05/22/2214:45 | 4 | 2 3/3/4/4/3|3/3/|4)4 136 1 69
3 Meelis Vist 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/2/3/3/3/4|/5/3/3/3/,3,3 3 24,2 3| 3 3 -5 | 63
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/3/3/4/5 5|2/4|(4/3/4|3/2|5/3/4/|4 3/ +6| 74 | +1 137 6 |74
4 | Artur Kitt 05/22/22 10:00 4/2/2/4|3|3/4/3/4|(3|5/3 /4,32 ,3/4/3/4/|3 3 +1 | 69
05/22/22 14:45 3/3|3/3/4/4/4|3/5|/5/2/4|2 4|43 /3|2 34270 | +3 139/ 2|70
5 | Eenok Pajanen 05/22/22 10:00 3/4/2/4/3/3/5(2/4|3/3 /4|2 ,3|3/2,4|3 4,3 3 -1 | 67
05/22/22 14:45 4/5/3|4 /4|4 /4|44 4|33 /3|3|5|3|5 4|2/|+8)| 76 +7 |143 | 8 |76
6 | Alari Kiin 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/3/3/5/2|5/3/5/3/4/4/4/3/3|/3|6|3|3| 4 4 +6 | 74
05/22/22 14:45 3/3/4/2/5/3/4|2/4|4/4/3|4/3|5/4,2|3 /34270 | +8 144 2|70
7 | Heigo Tamberg 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/4/3/5(3/3 5 5/4|5/|4/3|4/3|3|4/4|3| 2 3 +9 | 77
05/22/22 14:45 4/3/3/4|3|5/3/3/3(4|(3/2/3 /4, 4/3/4/3|/2|0 68| +9 (145 0 68
7 |Jaanus llves 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/3/3/4/3|4/5 6 3 /4/5/3/3/3|/4|4|4/|3| 3 3 +6 | 74
05/22/22 14:45 2/3/4/3/3 4/ 4|(3/6(3/4/5|2 4|5/3/2/|3/3/43| 71 | +9 145/ 3|71
9 | Tiit Tamme 05/22/22 10:00 6 3/4/3/4/4/ 3/ 3/ 5/4/4|3 1(3/3|3|3/3|3/|3 4 +4 | 72
05/22/22 14:45 4/4/4|3|4|/3|4|3|5(3(3/3/3/3/4/3|4|4|3/+6| 74 | +10 146 6 74
10 | Siim Veersalu 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/2/4/3/3/5(3/4|3/4/4/3/3|2 /3,44 23 5 0 68
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/5 3|4/ 4/ 3|4/ 6(4/2,5|3/5/(4/3/4|3|3|+11| 79 | +11 147 /11|79
10 | Taavi Palu 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/3|3/4|4/4/3/3/3|5|4/3|4/3|3|4/3|3]|325 3 +6 | 74
05/22/22 14:45 23|33/ 4/ 44/ 3/ 5/ 5/2/3|/4,5|4|3,3/4/4/|+5| 73 | +11 147|5 |73
10 | Risto Peterson 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/4/3/3/4/4(3/3|3/4/,4/2 3|4 4,45 43 3 +5 | 73
05/22/22 14:45 3/3/3/3/4/4/3|3/5(/4/3/3|3/3|4/4, 5|35 +6| 74 | +11 147 6 |74
10 | Kelli Ellus 05/22/22 10:00 2/3/2/4/3/4/4(3/5/3/4/4/3 /3|4 /3,43 4,3 3 +3 |71
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/4/3/4/3|5/3/4,4/3/5,3/4/5/3|4|3|5 +8| 76 | +11 147|8 |76
14 | Reimo Lohu 05/22/22 10:00 2/3/2/3/3/3/6|/5/4|(3/5/,4/3/3|2 /3,54 3 2 3 +3 |71
05/22/22 14:45 2/3|3/4/3 4/ 7/3/4|3 /5 4|3 /5|53 /4/|3 /4|49 77 | +12 1489 |77
14 | Allan Lullu 05/22/22 10:00 4123|4344/ 4 4/3|5|4/3(3/2/|4|5 3|4/ 2 5 +7 | 75
05/22/22 14:45 3(/3/4/2/4/4|4/3/4/5|2(3/3|3/5|4|4 /3|4, +45| 73 | +12 148 5 |73
16 | Jaanis Hiob 05/22/22 10:00 3/3|/3/4 /434|444 4/,5|3,5/|3/4,4|3 4, 2 4 +9 | 77
05/22/22 14:45 2/4/4/3/4 6 4(3/4|4 /2 4,4 3|43 ,3|3|3,+4| 72 |+13 1494 72
17 | Raimo Laosma 05/22/22 10:00 2334334/ 34/ 4, 4/5|2|3|3|3/5,4 4|2 4 +4 | 72
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/4, 4 5/3/5/5 4, 4/2/3|/3/4/6|3/3|24|+410/ 78 | +14 |[150|/10|78
17 | Tanel Virtmann 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/3|3/4|4/4/3/4/4|3|5/3|4/3|3|4/3|3/| 2 4 +5 | 73
05/22/22 14:45 2/3|3/3/4/ 4 6(3/5(5/2,4|4 2|43/ 5/|3/5 49| 77 | +14 150 9 |77
17 | Priidu Kodar 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/4/4/3/3|(4/4/5/ 3,6 ,4/3/4,3/4|5/|3|3| 3 4 | +10 | 78
05/22/22 14:45 25 4|/4|/5 2 4 3/ 4/ 4 4|3|3|3|5(3 /3,2 4|+4| 72  +14 |150|4 |72
17 | Vardo Aas 05/22/22 10:00 3/2/7 3/3/3/4(3/4|/5 6 5|3,4/|3/3,4|3 3| 3 4 | +10 | 78
05/22/22 14:45 3/6(3/2/4/ 3424|4344, 3|4/3,3|3|3,+4| 72| +14 150 4 72
21 | Kristo John Ottson 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/3/3/4/ 4|5/ 5/3 5/4/|4/4|4/4/|,3|5/3|4, 3 3 +11 | 79
05/22/22 14:45 2/3/4/3/5/2/3/ 3/ 3 4,2 ,4|3/6|5/(3/3|3|4|+4| 72 | +15 151|4 |72
22 | Rainer Villmann 05/22/22 10:00 4/2/4/3/5(3/3 46 3|4|5/3(3/3|4|5/3|3/|3 3 +8 | 76
05/22/22 14:45 4/3/3/4/4|/5 7 3/5/4/3|3/2|3|/4,3|3/3|4,+8 | 76 | +16 (152|8 |76
22 | Allar Kuppart 05/22/22 10:00 2|2/ 4/3/4/2|5/2/4/3/4/5/3|3/5/3|5/|3/|2 3 4 +3 |71
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/6 3/ 3/ 45/ 34/ 5,45  3|3|4|5 3|44|+413| 81 | +16 |152|13|81
24 | Heiki Aasa 05/22/22 10:00 3/2/4/ 4,4/ 4/3|4/5/3/4/,5|3,4|4,3,4/3 4,3 5 | +10 | 78
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/4/3/4/ 4 6|4/ 4|53 /3|2 /3|4/3,4/|4 /3|47 | 75 | +17 |153|7 |75
24 | Margo Kullisaar 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/2|3/3(3/4|/5 6 5 4,4/3/3/3/4,4,3,3| 3 3 +7 | 75
05/22/22 14:45 3/4/5 4,4/ 7, 3/3|3 5/|3|4 /4|4 /4|3|43|4 +10| 78 | +17 153/10|78
24 | Allan Berg 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/3|3/5(3/5/3/4/4|4|5 3|43 |3|4/4|3| 2 4 +8 | 76
05/22/22 14:45 3/5/4/3/4 4 6|3/4|4/3/4|3 /3|45 3|3/4/+49| 77 | +17 1539 |77
24 | Rain Soovik 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/3/3|4|4/5/ 4/ 4|36 4,2 4,3 /3/4/4,3/|33 3 +8 | 76
05/22/22 14:45 4,45/ 3/5(3/ 6/ 3/4/4/3|3/3|3|4,3|3|3|4,+9 | 77 | +17 |153|9 |77
24 | Roland Tiik 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/3/4/3/3/4/4/3/3/4/,6|,3,4|3/3,3|3 3| 2 4 +3 |71

Birdie Bunch karikas x Discgolf.ee - Ill etapp - Kérvemaa PDGA * 17.05.2024 06:48 (2)

-5

-1

10

10

11

10

63

69

67

74

77

74

72

68

74

73

71

71

75

77

72

73

78

78

79

76

71

78

75

76

76

71


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021039

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnannnlmmmmmlm--ll

05/22/2214:45 |6 3 4/3/3|/6 4 4/3/5/|4 +14 +17 | 153 |14 82
24 | Priit Paenurm 05/22/22 10:00 4,325 4|4/ 4|45/ 3|5/5/4,3/3/4,4,4 3| 3 3 +11 | 79

05/22/22 14:45 2/4/4/3/5/4/ 434/ 4/3/3|3|3|5|4 /3|3 |3|+6 | 74 | +17 |[153|6 |74
24 | Sander Ivarinen 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/2/3/4/3/5/45/3/3|4|3|4(3|4/ 45 4|3 4 +8 | 76

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/4/'5 4/3/6,2(4/3|2|5 3|5 5/|5/|23|3|+49/| 77 | +17 1539 |77
31 | Meelis Pool 05/22/22 10:00 3/2/2/3/3/3|5/4/6,3|4|6 5|4 /4,3|6 3|4 2 3 +10 | 78

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/3/2 4/3/ 6/ 3/ 5/ 6,2, 4,4|,3|5|4 5,2 4|+8 | 76 | +18 |[154| 8 |76
32 | Rauno Murumaa 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/3/ 4, 4/ 4/ 5/ 4 6 4 ,3|4|2|4|4|4 533/ 3 3 +10 | 78

05/22/22 14:45 4/4/4/3/5/3/5(3/4/3 /2,334,644 34/|+410/ 78 | +20 156(10 78
33 | Asko Mander 05/22/22 10:00 22/ 3/4/3/4/7 4/6 3|3|(4/3(3/3|3|6 3|3/ 3 3 +7 | 75

05/22/22 14:45 4/3/3|4|5/5(5|4(4|3|4 4 2/ 3/8 4|3|2|5 +14| 82 | +21 157 14 82
33 | Indrek Liivlaid 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/2|3/3(3/5|/5 5/ 35,435 3/4,5,3 4| 3 3 +10 | 78

05/22/22 14:45 3/3/4/5 4/ 6/5/3|5/5|4|4 /3|3 /4|3|43|4 +11| 79 | +21 157 |11|79
35 | Marko Ois 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/3/3/4/ 4|5/ 5 7 3|3|(4/2|5 3|3|6 4|4 3 3 +12 | 80

05/22/22 14:45 4/4|/3|3|5/4|5|3|4(4|3/3/2,3/4,4|5|4|5 +10| 78 | +22 158 /10 78
36 | Nils Vijard 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/4/ 4/ 3/ 4(4/ 5/ 5/3|5|5/3(3/3|4|5/4|5 3 3 +13 | 81

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/3/4/ 5/ 5/5/4/5/4|3|5 3|3/4|3|3|3|4 +10| 78 | +23 159 /10|78
36 | Janek Nou 05/22/22 10:00 44|24 4|5 4|47 3 3, 4/3 4 ,4/,3/6 5 4| 4 4 +17 | 85

05/22/22 14:45 2/4/4/3/5/4/ 524/ 5/3/4,3|5|4|3,3/3|3|+6| 74 | +23 159|6 (74
38 | Sven Suitslepp 05/22/22 10:00 4/3|3|/4/ 3/3/4/4/ 6 3,6 534,335,443 5 +14 | 82

05/22/22 14:45 245 4/ 4/3|5/3|5/5|3|4/3|3|5/|4/|4/3|4 +11| 79 | +25 161 /11|79
39 | Ken Michelson 05/22/22 10:00 312/3/4/3/3|4/4/7 3|4|4/3|4 /416|444, 3 4 +12 | 80

05/22/22 14:45 4.6 /3|4 4|4/ 4|35/ 5/2/3|4 3|45 4,3 4|+14| 82 | +26 162|14 82
39 | Marko Tjurin 05/22/22 10:00 43|35/ 3(3/4|3/4/ 4 5,5/3/4,3|4,4,4 4| 4 3 +11 | 79

05/22/22 14:45 3/3/5 3/5/3|4/4/6 5|3|4/3|4/5|5|3/4|3| +15| 83 | +26 162/ 15|83
39 | Risto Roosve 05/22/22 10:00 4/3|2|3/4/3/4/4/4/ 3 /5,4/3/6 3|4,5,4 3| 4 4 +11 | 79

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/4, 4 4/5 53/ 5/ 52,5 3|4|4|4 5 3|5|+15| 83 | +26 |162|15|83
39 | Raido Seppam 05/22/22 10:00 4/3/3/4/ 5/3/ 5|34, 34,54, 4,3/4,6 5 3|4 4 +15 | 83

05/22/22 14:45 3/5 6 4 5/ 2|6/ 3|4/ 4|3|(3/3|5 3|4|3/4|3 |+411| 79 | +26 162 11|79
43 | Mikk Raju 05/22/22 10:00 42|44 4|5 4|5 544,433 /3|4,4,3 4| 4 5 +14 | 82

05/22/22 14:45 3/5 4,4/ 4/ 4,6 4/4/5|3|4/3|4/4|4|3/3|5 +16/| 84 | +30 166 16|84
44 | Kaimo Taimre 05/22/22 10:00 4/2/4/4 6 4 6|5 7 34,6 34,346 34| 3 3 +20 | 88

05/22/2214:45 | 4 | 4 +18 +38 | 174 |18 86

|_|sirci Novice _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----II

1 |Richard Kerde 05/22/22 10:00 2,334/ 3/2,4/3/ 4,3

05/22/22 14:45 3/3/4/4/ 34,54 4134 3433|3343 | 71 +3 (139 3 |71
2 | Karl Valliste 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/3/3/4/ 3433/ 3/3/4|3|3|3|5 4,3 /3| 4 3 0 68

05/22/22 14:45 3/6/4/3/4/3/6(3/3|4 /3,42 3|4/4,4,3 3|+6| 74 +6 |142 6 74
3 Artur Pavlovski 05/22/22 10:00 3/3/4/ 34/ 34,2 4 4,6 3|4|4(3|3,5 /34| 2 3 +6 | 74

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/5 3/5/3/5/3/5/3/2|3|3|3|4(3/3/42|+43 |71 +9 |(145 3 |71
4 | Taavi Truu 05/22/22 10:00 2/3/4/3/3/3/4/45/3/3|4|3|4(3|4 4/3/4/|3 3 +4 | 72

05/22/22 14:45 3/5/4/3/4/3/4(3/4|5/2 /5 4, 3|4/3/3|3 3,45 73 +9 145 5 |73
5 | Armands Putnis 05/22/22 10:00 2/3/4/3/3/3/3(3/2|4/3/5|3,4|3/3,4,3 4,4 3 +1 | 69

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/5 3/ 4/4/ 6 33/ 3/3/3|3|4|5|4 52 4|+410 78 | +11 147|10|78
5 | Artur Sprivul 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/3/4/3/2/ 4,46 3/5|4|4|3|3|3 /4,4 /2|5 3 +5 | 73

05/22/22 14:45 3/3/4/3/5/ 3 6(3/4/6 2,4|3 /5|43 /3|3 /3/+6| 74 | +11 147 6 |74
7 | Kevin Liivamagi 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/2/ 35 4/ 54 4/ 4/ 5/4|3/6|(3(3/4/4 2|3 2 +6 | 74

05/22/22 14:45 4/4/4|(3|3/3|4|3|5(4|3 /4 3|34 |3|3|3|3/+6| 74 | +12 148 6 74
8 | Randar Pert 05/22/22 10:00 2/2/3/3/3/4/ 4 46 34/ 4/4|3|3|3, 6 3 /3|4 4 +7 | 75

05/22/22 14:45 3/4/3/3/5/3/5(3/3|5/3/4/|3/3|5/3/3|3/4/+47| 75 | +14 1507 |75
9 | Marvin Mardiat 05/22/22 10:00 3/4/4/ 34/ 34/ 45/ 3/4/4|2|4|4|4 34 3|3 5 +9 | 77

05/22/22 14:45 2/3/4/ 3/ 5/2, 6 4 5 4,2 4,3|3|5|3 /36 3|+6 | 74 | +15|151|6 (74

Birdie Bunch karikas x Discgolf.ee - Ill etapp - Kérvemaa PDGA * 17.05.2024 06:48 (3)

11

10

10

10

12

13

17

14

12

11

11

15

14

20

79

76

78

78

75

78

80

81

85

82

80

79

79

83

82

88

68

68

74

72

69

73

74

75

77


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021039

m——nnnnannnlmmmmmlm--ll

10

10

10

13

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

21

21

21

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

30

32

33

34

35

Marko Vahi

Mairo Eving

Henry Maerand

Kaido K. Mikk

Margit Viilep

Priit Jirmann

Ott Koppel

Rasmus Kisel

Veli Kask

Rein Aasmae

Alari Reinas

Rauno Videvik

Liina Parn

Ergo Kolla

Siim Noor

Aivar Kisel

Anneli Ostrat

Mart Treial

Reino Birkland

Birgit Hallkivi

Margus Haab

Dein Suvi

Martin Varm

Merit Makrjakov

Karin Vahar

Aare Kiin

05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45

4

A AW W AW WA AN WD O RO WN R IWNYD AW W RN WU LR W R W AN LWW AN WN O

3

A B AW AN WW U, WN R W E N WY EREW W E WY WU REWEWWWW W W W W W W W B

3

ua W A AP IwWwW OO N AR AW ENN APV W W W AW AW RAWODO WA AWM W W W WA W WN W W W

4

S b A U0 1O WA NP NN W AW AW A, REW A RPRWW AP, RELWW W W W WA W

3

U U N U1 OO U1 YU WA AU WA AW A A A AW, WU WA WY AW W

3

S0 MU DWW A PARW W AR W AP WA DWW D P W W PIWW W AN P W WA AR OO DNW B

5

v o ULl Ll oY LU LL LY LUK A 0 UUULTO O NP PR PO N OO AN DLW, A, s, REEW 0O

4

w o A wo O U A 0O W B P20 W UW U, WD WA AW W W W00 WA R, WO WU W W W W

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

6

~N O o o o o ~ o ~H v Ao W o U A~ o0 UUWwW oS A O WL ULLLLO ULE P2 W SNSW O UL LA OO AU A UL WL

~N B~ W A0 WU S W AU W00, W AW W WO, WD W AW AW, W AU DWW AU
w U U, WU W ULW WO WO OO UB1WO WU WY WO NN W AW AW LW RN DWW W
A~ o0 A A U0 OO AU AP N P00 WA, R0 W W WY A, W W

W N A AR, AW WU AWM W WU WN W W W W W W WL R W R A REAEENND AN WMV W W R W W AN

o A~ A W W WA ,W U W W AW AU WA PV VWM W W W W W AW DD N AW W

U WY U0 WODY WA DWW WD R W A DO WNW LW W W N D DWW DWW A WU

A 0O O A U WL A U W WW W o ULy UWwW e WL WA AU WUNW W W R R0 W W W WA Ww

U O w v AU A 0 WL UL O W SN A0 WU w v s, W, DWW AW, WA, W W

Al w| A WwWlwldrplWW A0 BTN WA WW A D0 W R AW W W AW AW W W W AN R W AW AW W AW

S|P LW W PP DWW APADW WA WD D P WU W WU OO WD WA PP W O AN W W

+6

4

+3

3

+6

4

+3

3

+10

+14

+14

+12

+12

+16

+15

+10

+15

+12

+11

+9

+14

+17

+22

+9

+15

+21

+21

+24

+27

+24

Birdie Bunch karikas x Discgolf.ee - Ill etapp - Kérvemaa PDGA * 17.05.2024 06:48 (4)

74
3
71
4
74
4
71
4
78
3
82
4
82
4
80
4
80
3
84
3
83
4
78
3
83
3
80
4
79
4
77
4
82
3
85
3
90
4
77
4
83
3
89
5
89
3
92
3
95
5
92

+11
+17
+14
+17
+11
+17
+18
+21
+13
+23
+10
+24
+10
+24
+14
+26
+14
+26
+11
+27
+13
+28
+19
+29
+14
+29
+17
+29
+19
+30
+21
+30
+17
+31
+15
+32
+11
+33
+25
+34
+22
+37
+16
+37
+19
+40
+21
+45
+19
+46
+23
+47

153| 6 |74

82
153
79
153
86
157
81
159
78
160
78
160
82
162
82
162
79
163
81
164
87
165
82
165
85
165
87
166
89
166
85
167
83
168
79
169
93
170
90
173
84
173
87
176
89
181
87
182
91
183

10

14

14

12

12

16

15

10

15

12

11

14

17

22

15

21

21

24

27

24

71

74

71

78

82

82

80

80

84

83

78

83

80

79

77

82

85

20

77

83

89

89

92

95

92

14

11

18

13

10

10

14

14

11

13

19

14

17

19

21

17

15

11

25

22

16

19

21

19

23

79

82

79

86

81

78

78

82

82

79

81

87

82

85

87

89

85

83

79

93

20

84

87

89

87

91


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021039

35

37

38

39

40

Alo Kann

Tiiu Kull

Piret Orgusaar

Aveli Tjurin

Meelis Ahman

05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45
05/22/22 10:00
05/22/22 14:45

u | AW s AW

U w e, W NNL;

o W b~ W A~ A~ U,

3

(O e RN Y

4

U N A~ W w;

4

~N U U wWw o w o

4

0 o N o U N o o

5

~N w v s~ B~ U

OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__Hﬂﬂﬂﬂnﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬂﬁmlm--ll

9

7
7
6
6
5
7
6

4

(o) I S N S e |

w oo A U WO W

U o U o U U b

w w o w A~ ;N

A LA W D

(o) B N R N A I NN G |

A o0 U A b O

o o U o w|u | b

S~ 0~ U U1 W W

N« D N B N N

+24

3

+26

+29

+29

Birdie Bunch karikas x Discgolf.ee - Ill etapp - Kérvemaa PDGA * 17.05.2024 06:48 (5)

92
4
94
5
97
4
97

+23

+47 | 183 24 92

+23
+49
+23
+52
+37
+66
+12
+999

91
185
91
188
105
202
22
999

26 94

29 |97

29 |97

23

23

37

91

91

91

105


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2021039

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| Al8 1020304 |5 16]7 8 [9]10]11]12]13 14 |15]16 [17 18 | ¢ [Tor IR
Par 3,3 /(3,333 |4|3/4|3 /44|33 )|3]|3 3 /43|33 |3 68

Avg 31/28/31(38|38/34|45/39|48|34|43|44| 3 |3.8/3.2|35|46|3.6|36|/3.2|3.6/ 77.3

Difficulty 4 1 3/20(18| 8 [12|21|19| 9 7,10, 2 (17| 5 |11 13|15 (14| 6 |16/ 9.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 70 | 75 |49 | 2 15 /25,9 |25| 9 34|29 ,49 | 1|19 |11 12| 2 |12 | 26 |10 | 484 11%
Par 0 5511098 | 85|94 |105|94 | 69 | 65|129|93 |93 |113|74 |132|113|97 |112|98 |120| 98 | 2047 | 47%
Bogey 1 72120 |52 /88|77 | 73 |68 82 |53|57 |58|69|33 97|50 |59 64|65|71|51|73|1332|31%
DoubleBogey2| 7 | 2 | 6 26 28 13 1332 47 9 (19 13 10 32 5 |18 27|23 22 8 24| 384 | 9%
Triple Bogey 3 | 3 1 6 7 7 14 13 3 3 3 1 3 1 5 6 5 4 2 2 89 2%
Other >3 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 12 | 0%
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